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Eurotech ErgoHuman Mesh Seat and Back          

Multifunction Executive Chair 

Item# ME8ERGLONBLACK-GEN2 List Price  1,517.00  

Mesh- Aluminum Chrome Frame - 5-star Base - 19.50" Seat Width x 

17.75" Seat Depth - 26" Width x 27.5" Depth x 46" Height 

• Single Lever Multi Adjustment 

• High Quality Aluminum Frame 

• No Headrest 

        

Eurotech ErgoHuman Mesh Seat and Back          

Multifunction Executive Chair 

Item# ME7ERGNBLACK-GEN List Price  1,550.00 

Mesh - Aluminum Chrome Frame - 5-star Base - 19.50" Seat Width x 

17.75" Seat Depth - 26" Width x 27.5" Depth x 49" Height 

• Single Lever Multi Adjustment 

• High Quality Aluminum Frame 

• Headrest 

         

Eurotech ErgoHuman Mesh Back Leather Seat            

Multifunction Executive Chair 

Item# LEM6ERGLO                     List Price  1,647.00 

Black Leather Seat - Mesh Back - Aluminum Chrome Frame - 5-star 

Base - 19.50" Seat Width x 17.75" Seat Depth - 26" Width x 27.5" 

Depth x 46" Height 

• Single Lever Multi Adjustment 

• High Quality Aluminum Frame 

• Black Leather Seat 
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Humanscale Freedom Chair  

Item# F111BCF10XFSHNSC  List Price  

1,841.00 

Fabric Black Back &  Seat - 5-star Base  

• Pivoting backrest automatically moves with the user throughout the day 

and offers perfect lumbar comfort in all positions  

• Synchronous arms allow effortless adjustment with one hand and our 

unique arm design attaches to the backrest to move with the user  

Humanscale Freedom Chair w Headrest 

Item# F211BCF10XFSHNSC  List Price  

2,170.00  

Fabric Black Back &  Seat - 5-star Base  

• Pivoting backrest automatically moves with the user throughout the day 

and offers perfect lumbar comfort in all positions  

• Synchronous arms allow effortless adjustment with one hand and our 

unique arm design attaches to the backrest to move with the user  

Humanscale Pony Saddle Stool 

Item# F400GK101FSHNSC  List Price   484.00 

Small  Black Seat - 5-star Base  

• 360 degree range of motion 

• The triangular cushion opens up the hips and allows for increased 

circulation. 

•  The posture also reduces pressure points on the tailbone, ena-

bling long-term comfort.  
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HÅG CAPISCO 8106 

Item# 8106SUCONYX    List Price  1,877.00 

The HÅG Capisco 8106 is delivered with a seat and backrest. The saddle 

seat can be adjusted between low and high working positions, all the 

way up to a standing position, enabling you to be more dynamic in your 

movements while still sitting in a balanced position. Seat depth and 

backrest height can be adjusted. Tilt resistance is adjustable and locka-

ble.  

Humanscale Saddle Stool 

Item# F300GK101FSHNSC  List Price   532.00 

Standard Black Seat - 5-star Base  

• 360 degree range of motion 

• The triangular cushion opens up the hips and allows for increased 

circulation. 

•  The posture also reduces pressure points on the tailbone, ena-

bling long-term comfort.  
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Buzz Seating Rika Chair Mesh Seat and Back 

Item# RIKB    List Price  1,195.00 

Black Mesh Chair w/Black Frame   

• Seat Slider 

• Adjustable Lumbar Support 

• Synchro Tilt with 4 Position Lock 

• Multifunction Arms 

• Tilt tension adjustment 
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Airro 8701QRSS  Multifunction Mesh Back 

Fabric Seat 

Item# 8701QRSS     List Price 803.00 

• Adjustable Lumbar Support 

• Seat slide control 

 

Airro 8701ST  Mesh Back Fabric Seat Chair 

Item# 8701ST List Price  455.00 

• Adjustable Lumbar Support 

• Waterfall Seat 

• Basic Up/Down Mechanism   

 

Airro Chair Headrest  

Item# 8701HEADREST List Price  61.00 

 

Airro 8701 Mesh Back Fabric Seat Task Chair  

Item# 8701247SSHD List Price  1,037.00 

• Supports Multiple Users 

• Seat Slide Control 

• T –Armrest Adjustment 
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HON IGNITION 2.0 LUMBAR SUPPORT 

Optional Lumbar     Item# HILMBR  

List Price  47.00

HON Ignition 2.0 Mesh Low Back Task Chair 

Item# HITLMKDY2AHIMCU 

List Price  816.00 

Fabric Black Seat - Mesh Back - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black -  

27.5” Width x 36" Depth x 41" Height  

 

• Smallest Scale In Ignition Family 

• Height/Width Adjustable Arms Provide A Custom Fit 

HON Ignition 2.0  Mesh Mid Back Task Chair 

Item# HIWMMKDY2AHIMCU 
List Price  882.00 

Fabric Black Seat - Mesh Back - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black -  

27.5" Width x 36" Depth x 44.5" Height  

 

• Supports Middle To Larger Scale Users 

• Height/Width Adjustable Arms Provide A Custom Fit 

TASK SEAT-
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TASK SEAT-

 

Allsteel O6 Task Chair   **Coming Soon** 

MNLMHWTI              List Price 1,470.00 

• Spectrum Carbon Mesh Seat & Back 

• Multi Adjustable Armrests 

• Adjustable Sliding Seat Pan 

• Adjustable Lumbar  

 

Allsteel Acuity Executive Task Chair   

VATWMGGDNOP712H                List Price 2,675.00 

• Black Fabric Seat With A Mesh Back 

• Multi Adjustable Armrests 

• Adjustable Sliding Seat Pan 

• Adjustable Tensioner 
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TASK SEATING 

SitOnIt Novo Task Chair 

High  Back item#  1033BK2FAR6 List Price  

955.00   

Fabric Grey Seat , Mesh Back, 5-star Base, Bleach Cleanable (10% Solution) 

• Adjustable Lumbar Support Is Standard 

• Standard 300 Pound Weight Capacity 

• Standard Synchro-Tilt Mechanism With Seat Slider 

• Waterfall seat 
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HON Ignition 2.0 Upholstered Mid Back Task Chair 

Item# HIWMULKDY2AHPOL-- Black Poly Seat/Back 
List Price  924.00 

Fully upholstered Seat & Back - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black -  

27.5" Width x 36" Depth x 44.5" Height  

 

• Supports Middle To Larger Scale Users 

 

• Height/Width Adjustable Arms And Seat To Provide A Custom Fit 

TASK SEAT-
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TASK SEATING 

HON Ignition 2.0  Upholstered Mid Back Task Chair 

Item# HIWMULKDY2AHFAB - Black Fabric Seat/Back 

List Price  924.00 

Fully upholstered Seat & Back - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black -  

27.5" Width x 36" Depth x 44.5" Height  

 

• Supports Middle To Larger Scale Users 

 

• Height/Width Adjustable Arms And Seat To Provide A Custom Fit 

SitOnIt Novo Task Chair 

Mid Back item#  1033BK1FAR6 List Price  920.00   

Fabric Grey Seat , Mesh Back, 5-star Base, Bleach Cleanable (10% Solution) 

• Adjustable Lumbar Support Is Standard 

• Standard 300 Pound Weight Capacity 

• Standard Synchro-Tilt Mechanism With Seat Slider 

• Waterfall seat 
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HON Convergence Mid-Back Task Chair 

Item#HCT1MMY1AHMCU10ALSBT List Price 587.00 

Synchro-Tilt with seat slide, height and width adjustable arms, Black 

fabric seat 

• Get the comfort and convenience of intuitive, adjustable lumbar 
support 

• Be confident that your weight is evenly distributed with an advanced 
tilt control 

• Stay flexible with arms that adjust to your body and the surface 

HON PillowSoft Executive High-Back Chair 

Item# H2091HUR10T  List Price  1,052.00 

Black Vinyl Upholstery - Steel Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black - 22" 

Seat Width x 21" Seat Depth - 26.3" Width x 29.8" Depth x 46.5" 

Height 

• An all-time best-seller for HON, one of America's leaders in high-
quality seating 

• Comfort adjustments include center-tilt with tension and upright lock 

• Easy to clean black vinyl 

 

basyx by HON  HVL532 Task High Back Task Chair 

Item# HVL532MM10 List Price  732.00 

Fabric Black Seat - Mesh Back - Five Star Base - 26.0"D x  

30.75" W x 44.5" H  

• Durable 100% polyester with multiple adjustments 

• Deeply contoured seat and back and adjustable arms  

• Back is breathable mesh for exceptional comfort 
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HON Volt **Clearance** While Supplies Last 

Item# H5701GA10T  Clearance Price-$295 

Fabric Upholstery - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black - 18.50" Seat 

Width x 18.75" Seat Depth - 26" Width x 25.8" Depth x 40" Height 

• Generous scale and attractive style for any organization seeking top 

performance with a budget 

• Inner seat shell is molded from a wood composite with high recycled 

content 

HON Volt **Clearance** While Supplies Last 

Item# H5701SB11T Clearance Price-$295 

SofThread Leather Upholstery- Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black - 

18.50" Seat Width x 18.75" Seat Depth - 25.8" Width x 25.8" Depth x 

40" Height 

• Generous scale and attractive style for any organization seeking top 

performance with a budget 

• Smooth, Pliable SofThread leather seating surface 

HON Volt **Clearance** While Supplies Last 

Item# H5711GA10T  Clearance Price-$295 

Fabric Upholstered Seat - Mesh Back - Black Frame - 5-star Base - 18.50" 

Seat Width x  18.75" Seat Depth - 24.3" Width x 25" Depth x  38" Height 

• Generous scale and attractive style for any organization seeking top perfor-
mance with a budget 

• 100% polyester fabric 

• Back is breathable mesh for exceptional comfort 

        Inner seat shell is molded from a wood composite with high recycled content                               
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HON Volt **Clearance** While Supplies Last 

Item# H5711SB11T Clearance Price-$295 

SofThread Leather Black Seat - Mesh Back - Black Frame - 5-star Base - 

Black - 18.50" Seat Width x 18.75" Seat Depth - 25.8" Width x 25.8" Depth 

x 40" Height 

• Generous scale and attractive style for any organization seeking top 
performance with a budget 

• Smooth, pliable SofThread leather seating surface with tailored stitch-
ing detail 

 

HON Volt Stool - **Clearance** While Supplies 

Last Item# H5715SB11T Clearance Price-$395 

SofThread Leather Black Seat - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black - 19" Seat 

Width x 18" Seat Depth - 26.1" Width x 25" Depth x 50.1" Height 

• Generous scale and attractive style for any organization seeking top 
performance with a budget 

• Smooth, pliable SofThread leather seating surface  

HON Volt Arms **Clearance** While Supplies Last 

Item# H5795T Clearance Price-$65 

TASK SEAT-
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HON Volt Task Stool **Clearance** While Supplies 

Last Item# H5705SB11T Clearance Price-$395 

SofThread Leather Upholstery - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black - 19" Seat 

Width x 20" Seat Depth - 27" Width x 29.5" Depth x 49.9" Height  

• Generous scale and attractive style for any organization seeking top 

performance with a budget 

• Height adjustable mechanism 

• Inner seat shell is molded from a wood composite with high recycled 

content 

HON Volt Task Stool **Clearance** While Supplies 

Last Item# H5705GA10T Clearance Price-$395 

Fabric Upholstery -  Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black - 19" Seat Width x 20" 

Seat Depth - 27" Width x 29.5" Depth x 49.9" Height 

• Generous scale and attractive style for any organization seeking top 

performance with a budget 

• Height adjustable mechanism 

 

 

HON Volt Task Stool**Clearance** While Supplies 

Last Item# H5715GA10T Clearance Price-$395 

Fabric Black Seat - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black - 19" Seat Width x 18" 

Seat Depth - 26.1" Width x 25" Depth x 50.1" Height 

• Generous scale and attractive style for any organization seeking top 
performance with a budget 

• 100% polyester fabric 

• Back is breathable mesh for exceptional comfort 

TASK SEAT-
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HON Ignition Low Back Stool 

Item# HITSMS1AHIMCU10   
List Price   943.00  

Fabric Black Seat - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black - 27.5" Width x 36" 

Depth x 55" Height  

 

• Limited synchro-tilt mechanism puts you in control of your posture and comfort 

• Height/width adjustable arms for a custom fit 

Buzz Seating Rika Stool With Mesh Seat/Back 

Item# RIKBXSP    List Price  1,345.00  

Black Mesh Chair w/Black Frame   

• Extended Height 

• Adjustable Lumbar Support 

• Multifunction arms 

• Adjustable Foot Ring 

TASK SEAT-
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HON Ignition Low Back Stool Fabric Seat and Back 

Item# HITS5AHUCU10TSB Mesh Seat/Fabric Back  

List Price  1,119.00   

Fabric Black Seat - Black Frame - 5-star Base - Black - 27.5" Width x 36" 

Depth x 55" Height  

 

• Limited synchro-tilt mechanism puts you in control of your posture and comfort 

• Height/width adjustable arms for a custom fit 

STOOLS 
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SitOnIt Novo Big and Tall Task Chair 

Item# 1033LTBK2YA153      List Price  1,371.00 

Fabric Grey Seat , Mesh Back, 5-star Base, Bleach Cleanable (10% Solution) 

• Adjustable Lumbar Support Is Standard 

• 400 Pound Weight Capacity 

• Standard Synchro-tilt Mechanism With Seat Slider 

basyx by HON HVL705 Mesh Back Big and Tall 

Executive Chair 

Item# HVL705VM10 List Price  1,245.00 

Fabric Black Seat - Mesh Back  5-star Base - 21.63" Seat Width x 20" Seat 

Depth - 29.5" Width x 25.6" Depth x 41.5" Height 

• Quality and comfort of an executive chair 

• Seat and back are mesh fabric for exceptional comfort 

• 5-star base is molded from reinforced resin for increased durability 

• 450 pound weight capacity 

Hon Endorse Big and Tall 

Item# HLWMBTY4VAIMCU   List Price  2,138.00  

Black Mesh Chair w/Black Frame   

• Seat Slider 

• Adjustable Lumbar Support 

• Synchro tilt  

• Multifunction pivoting arms 

TASK SEAT-
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SIDE SEATING 

  
HON IGNITION 4-LEG GUEST CHAIR WITH  

CASTERS 

Item# HIGS6FHIMCU10T 

List Price  635.00 

• Free up valuable space with four chair high stacking capabilities 

• Get comfortable with an upholstered or 4-way stretch mesh  

contoured back 

HON IGNITION 4-LEG GUEST 

CHAIR WITH GLIDES 

Item# HIGS6FEIMCU10T 

List Price  635.00 

• Free up valuable space with four chair high stacking capabilities 

• Get comfortable with an upholstered or 4-way stretch mesh  

contoured back 

HON IGNITION 4-LEG GUEST 

CHAIR WITHOUT ARMS 

Item# HIGS6NEIMCU10T 

List Price  600.00 

• Free up valuable space with four chair high stacking capabili-
ties 

• Get comfortable with an upholstered or 4-way stretch mesh  

https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
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SIDE SEATING 

  
HON IGNITION SLED BASE FABRIC GUEST CHAIR 

WITH ARMS 

Item# HISB6FECU10T   

List Price  635.00 

• Durable steel frame provides a sturdy foundation 

• Get comfortable with an upholstered contoured back 

HON IGNITION SLED BASE          
POLYURETHANE GUEST CHAIR 

WITH ARMS 

Item# HISB6FEUR10T   

List Price  635.00 

• Durable steel frame provides a sturdy foundation 

• Get comfortable with an upholstered contoured back 

HON IGNITION SLED BASE 
FABRIC GUEST CHAIR      

WITHOUT ARMS 

Item# HISB6FECU10T   

List Price  600.00 

• Durable steel frame provides a sturdy foundation 

• Get comfortable with an upholstered contoured back 

Fabric 

Polyurethane 

Fabric 

https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
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SIDE SEATING 

  
HON IGNITION SLED BASE POLYURETHANE 

GUEST CHAIR WITHOUT ARMS 

Item# HISB6NEUUR10T   

List Price  600.00 

• Durable steel frame provides a sturdy foundation 

• Get comfortable with an upholstered contoured back 

•  

LUXHIDE GUEST 

Item# OTG2782 

List Price  548.00 

• Black Luxhide upholstery with mock leather trim (stocked) 

• Attractive sled base design 

• Upholstered armrests

Agenda Plus Stack Series 

Item# 3080BLK 

List Price  159.00 

Multi-purpose stackable seating that is both versatile and economical, 

our Agenda Plus Stack Series is an ideal solution for a full range of ven-

ues - from office environments, convention centers and public assem-

blies to places of worship, educational facilities and sports & entertain-

ment arenas. 

Polyurethane 

Bonded Leather 

https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HONIG107CU98?s1=ls
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6G900 Keyboard Tray 

Item# 6G90090G22      

List Price   619.00 

Promotes healthy posture by allowing you to sit back in your 

chair and protecting you from carpal tunnel syndrome. 

• Intuitive Height Adjustment, Tilt Position Angle Adjustment 

6G500 Keyboard Tray 

Item# 6G500G2722     List Price   624.00 

Same great ergonomic benefits in a wide platform to fit your office needs. 

• Intuitive Height Adjustment, Tilt Position Angle Adjustment 

• Larger 27” Wide Tray 

• 24/7 Use Rating 

6G400 Keyboard Tray 

Item# 6G400G2722 List Price  522.00 

Same great ergonomic benefits in a wide, diagonal platform to perfect for a 

corner desk or work surface. 

• Intuitive Height Adjustment, Tilt Position Angle Adjustment 

• Large 27” Wide Tray 

Spacer Kit 

Item# SPACERKIT  List Price  91.00 

Ideal for height adjustable tables and benching systems, the Spacer-Kit creates a 
flat mounting surface for keyboard arms and glide tracks where cross channels 
typically prevent installation  

 

  

DE100 Corner Sleeve 

Item# DE100 List Price  193.00 

It easily attaches to the middle of your corner or L-shaped desk and quickly con-

verts 90° corners into a diagonal surface, creating a stable typing base while giv-

ing you extra space to mount a keyboard tray.  

• Increases desk space by turning a 90° corner into a diagonal surface  

• Provides a place to mount a keyboard tray mechanism in a desk corner 

ERGONOMICS 
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SitOnIt  Adjustable Height Desk base 
Item# 3162TBT7TZ3084   List Price  1,135.00 
Item# 3162TBT7TZ2484   List Price  1,135.00 
Item# 3162TBT7CTZ2484  List Price1,135.00 
Item# 3162TBT7CTZ3084  List Price1,135.00 

• Available In T-Leg or C-Leg (See Page 26 For More Information) 

• 4-Position Memory Control  

• 24" And 30" Foot Depth Options 

• 250 Pound Lifting Capacity—Must Include Top In Total Estimated Weight 

• Usable top sizes: 24-36" depths X 42-84" widths 

Laminate Desk Tops For Adjustable Height Base   

     

Sizes: 42x24, 48x24, 60x24, 72x24  

48x30, 60x30, 72x30 

 

Tops Available in Cherry & Modern Walnut 

 

DESK Top Surface 48”x30” 

Item# PLT3048      Price: $261.00 

DESK Top Surface 60”x30” 

Item# PLT3060      Price: $314.00 

DESK Top Surface 72”x30” 

Item# PLT3072      Price: $352.00 

DESK Top Surface 42”x24” 

Item# PLT2442      Price: $216.00 

DESK Top Surface 48”x24” 

Item# PLT2448      Price: $242.00 

DESK Top Surface 60”x24” 

Item# PLT2460      Price: $254.00 

DESK Top Surface 72”x24” 

Item# PLT2472      Price: $271.00 
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ERGONOMICS 

Tripp Lite series AVR 750VA Desktop UPS 

Item# TRP AVR750U List Price  237.98 

• UPS circuits prevent interruption or data loss during power failures 

• AVR power conditioning keeps operation during brownouts and overvoltages 

• Surge-only outlets offer protection for items not requiring battery support 

• AC and dataline surge suppression prevents connected equipment damage 

Perfect for protecting desktop computers, network workstations and more 

Surge Protectors 

FEL99090 8 AC Outlets, 6 ft Cord, Flat Plug List Price  38.39 

 

FEL99000 6 AC Outlets, 4 ft cord List Price  19.79 

 

FEL99036 6 AC Outlets, 15 ft cord List Price  55.99 

Lorell Dual Monitor Arm  

Item# 99803 List Price  339.00 

• 27" Screen Support - 19.8 Pound Load Capacity - Silver 

• Gas Piston  

• Easy adjustments for comfortable viewing, (2) USB ports 

4 Port Portable USB 2.0 Hub 

Item# STC ST4200MINI2 List Price  19.99 

• Compact, lightweight housing with a small-footprint design for travel  

 or desktop placement 

• Four USB 2.0 ports (up to 480Mbps throughput) 

• USB bus-powered and features a built-in cable, so you can carry the  

 hub with you anywhere 
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VariDesk ProPlus 36   

Item# 42431 Price  550.00 

 

• Supports Up To 35 Pounds 

• 11 Height Settings 

• Spring-Loaded Boost 

VariDesk ProPlus 48   

Item# 49858 Price  650.00 

 

• Supports up to 45 Pounds 

• 11 Height Settings 

• Spring-Loaded Boost 

VariDesk Dual-Monitor Arm 

Item# 48003  

Price  350.00 

• Works with VariDesk Pro Plus Sit to Stand Converters 

• Max Monitor Size : 27” VESA Standard Capability 

• Easy adjustment and a sleek, modern aesthetic   

VariDesk Cube Corner 36   

Item# 45198 Price  675.00 

 

• Supports Up To 35 Pounds 

• 11 Height Settings 

• Spring-Loaded Boost 
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Ideal-Fit™ Compact Drawer  

Item# DRW005-B  List Price  230.00 

Key Features: 

• Movable Interior Tray 

• 6-Compartment Organizer 

• Smooth Glide Ball-Bearing Track 
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Lorell Sit-to-Stand Electric Desk Riser 

Item# 99552 List Price  886.00 

 

• USB interface and single-button electric operation  

• Height range: 5-1/4" to 17-1/8" for healthier, Sit-Stand work life 

• Up to 33" Screen Support, Anti-collision function  

ERGONOMICS 

Symmetry Cobra Single Monitor Arm 

Item# 3101MAT01MAC01  

List Price  729.00 Deemphasized  

• Holds One Computer Monitor Up To 17.6 Pounds 

• Intuitive height adjustment, tilt position angle 

• Easy adjustment and a sleek, modern aesthetic   

• Power USB Hub at base 

 

 
CPU Band 

Item# 3156CPUS1 List Price  317.00 

• Quickest And Easiest Installation Of Any CPU Holder On The Market 

• Reduces Cable Clutter And Promotes A Longer Life For Your CPU 
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Performance Private Office This perfectly adjustable layout for a private or small office, Performance Desk sets are affordable and 

professional. With corner units, it can be configured right or left to fit your space. Shown above with a  

return and overhead hutch w/glass doors. One pedestal placed for filing and extra storage & tack board. 

*Shown in Modern Walnut 

Cherry 

All Stock Performance Desking Is Available In Stock In Two Laminate Colors 

Double Pedestal Desk 

*Shown in Cherry 

         Round Table with Brushed  Aluminum Base 

Modern Walnut 

Two Drawer Lateral File 

*Shown in Modern Walnut 

DESKING 
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L-Shaped Height Adjustable Desk With Programmable Remote 

L-Shaped Electric Height Adjustable Base  

For 24”-30” Deep Tops 42-78 Inches Wide 

* U-Shaped Desk With L-Shaped Height Adjustable Base With Box/Box/File Storage And Credenza 

*Shown In Modern Walnut 
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 STANDING DESKS 

L-Shaped Standing Desk - Multiple Size Variations Available 
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Electric Height Adjustable Base 

For 24”-30” Deep Tops 42-84 Inches Wide 

D
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 STANDING DESKS 

Two Options Available For Feet Style For The Straight Desk, T-Leg And C-Leg For Variable Leg Access 

T-Leg 

For 24”-30” Deep Tops  

C-Leg 

For 24”-30” Deep Tops  

 

Standing Desk - Multiple Sizes Available  

• See Page 34 

Straight  Height Adjustable Desk With Programmable Remote 
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  HAT DESK TYPICAL #1  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 L3 6’ X 30” Worksurface 352.00 

1 K2 2-Leg Height Adjustable Base 1,135.00 

1 F5 Mobile 2 Drawer Pedestal 486.00 

  HAT DESK TYPICAL #2  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 L2 5’ X 30” Worksurface 314.00 

1 K2 2-Leg Height Adjustable Base 1,135.00 

1 F5 Mobile 2 Drawer Pedestal 486.00 

  HAT DESK TYPICAL #3  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 L1 4’ X 30” Worksurface 261.00 

1 K2 2-Leg Height Adjustable Base 1,135.00 

1 F5 Mobile 2 Drawer Pedestal 486.00 

  HAT DESK TYPICAL #4  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 L1 4’ X 24” Worksurface 242.00 

1 K1 2-Leg Height Adjustable Base 1,135.00 

 STANDING DESKS 
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6’ 

8.5’ 
  DESK TYPICAL #1  

MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY 

B1 6’ DESK W/EXTENSION 897.00 1 

E3 24” X 36” BRIDGE 237.00 1 

C 6’ CREDENZA 486.00 1 

F1 B/B/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 1 

F2 F/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 1 

G1 HUTCH 582.00 1 

G2 LAMINATE HUTCH DOORS 59.00 2 

1 H TACKBOARD 180.00 

                                                      TOTAL: 3,836.00 

8’ 

6’ 

  DESK TYPICAL #2  

MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY 

B1 6’ DESK W/EXTENSION 897.00 1 

E4 24” X 30” BRIDGE 228.00 1 

C 6’ CREDENZA 486.00 1 

F5 Mobile B/F Pedestal 486.00 1 

F2 F/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 1 

G1 HUTCH 582.00 1 

G3 ALUMINUM HUTCH DOORS 250.00 1 

1 H TACKBOARD 180.00 

1 K3 3-LEG HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE BASE 1,720.00 

  TOTAL: 5,497.00 

  DESK TYPICAL #3  

MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY 

A1 6’ DESK SHELL 897.00 1 

E2 24” X 42” BRIDGE 282.00 1 

C 6’ CREDENZA 486.00 1 

F1 B/B/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 1 

F2 F/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 1 

G1 HUTCH 582.00 1 

G3 ALUMINUM ACRYLIC  HUTCH DOORS 250.00 2 

1 H TACKBOARD 180.00 

1 K1 2-LEG HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE BASE 1,135.00 

  TOTAL: 5,398.00 

8’ 

6’ 
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  DESK TYPICAL #4  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 A1 6’ DESK SHELL 539.00 

1 E2 24” X 42” BRIDGE 282.00 

1 C 6’ CREDENZA 486.00 

1 F1 B/B/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 

1 F2 F/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 

1 G1 HUTCH 582.00 

2 G3 ALUMINUM ACRYLIC  HUTCH DOORS 250.00 

1 H TACKBOARD 180.00 

  TOTAL: 3,905.00 

6’ 

  DESK TYPICAL #5  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 B2 6’ DESK W/EXTENSION 897.00 

1 D2 24” X 42” RETURN 336.00 

1 F1 B/B/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 

1 F2 F/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 

1 G1 HUTCH 582.00 

2 G2 LAMINATE HUTCH DOORS 59.00 

1 H TACKBOARD 180.00 

  TOTAL: 3,449.00 

7.5’ 

6’ 

6.5’ 

6’ 

  DESK TYPICAL #6  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 A1 6’ DESK SHELL 539.00 

1 D1 24” X 48” RETURN 341.00 

1 F1 B/B/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 

1 F2 F/F MOBILE PEDESTAL 668.00 

1 G1 HUTCH 582.00 

2 G3 ALUMINUM ACRYLIC HUTCH DOORS 250.00 

1 H TACKBOARD 180.00 

1 DE100 CORNER SLEEVE 193.00 

1 6G400 KEYBOARD TRAY 624.00 

  TOTAL: 4,295.00 
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ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

A1 PL105 DESK SHELL 71”W X 30”D X 29.5”H 539.00 

A2 PL102 DESK SHELL 66”W X 30”D X 29.5”H 505.00 

A3 PL103 DESK SHELL 60”W X 30”D X 29.5”H 460.00 

A4 PL121 DESK SHELL 48”W X 30”D X 29.5”H 444.00 

A5 PL104 DESK SHELL 48”W X 24”D X 29.5”H 441.00 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

B1,B2 PL178L/R DESK SHELL W/EXTENSTION 71”W X 42”D X 29.5”H 897.00 

B3,B4 PL133L/R DESK SHELL W/ BULLET EXTENSTION 71”W X 42”D X 29.5”H 919.00 

C PL143 CREDENZA    71”W X 24”D X 29.5”H 486.00 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

D1 PL145 L/R  RETURN  48”W X 24” D X 29.5”H 341.00 

D2 PL196 L/R  RETURN  42”W X 24” D X 29.5”H 336.00 

D3 PL192 L/R  RETURN  36”W X 24” D X 29.5”H 271.00 

D4 PL179 L/R  RETURN  30”W X 24” D X 29.5”H 243.00 
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ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

E1 PL170 L/R  BRIDGE    48”W X 24”D X 29.5”H 285.00 

E2 PL197 L/R  BRIDGE    42”W X 24”D X 29.5”H 282.00 

E3 PL193 L/R  BRIDGE    36”W X 24”D X 29.5”H 237.00 

E4 PL188 L/R  BRIDGE    30”W X 24”D X 29.5”H 228.00 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

F1 PL248 B/B/F MOBILE PEDESTAL    15”W X 22” D X 28”H 668.00 

F2 PL249 F/F MOBILE PEDESTAL    15”W X 22” D X 28”H 668.00 

F3 PL166 B/B/F PEDESTAL    15”W X 22” D X 28”H 546.00 

F4 PL175 F/F PEDESTAL    15”W X 22” D X 28”H 546.00 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

F5 PL1007 MOBILE B/F PEDESTAL 16”W X 22”D X 22”H 486.00 

F6 PL112 2 DRAWER LATERAL FILE 36”W X 22”D X 29”H 897.00 

F7 PL113 2 DOOR STORAGE CABINET 36”W X 22”D X 29”H 619.00 

F8 PL107 2 DRAWER B/F HANGING PEDESTAL 16”W X 22”D X 22”H 389.00 

D
E

S
K

IN
G

 

DESKING 



 32 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

G1 PL1440H OPEN HUTCH FOR DESK  71”W  X 36”H  582.00 

G2 PL44LD 1 SET OF LAMINATE DOORS FOR HUTCH 59.00 

G3 PL44SGD 1 SET OF ALUMINUM FRAME DOORS FOR HUTCH 250.00 

H PL118CHAR TACKBOARD FOR HUTCH  CHARCOAL FABRIC 180.00 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

J1 PL154 BOOKCASE    32”W X 14”D X 30”H 267.00 

J2 PL155 BOOKCASE    32”W X 14”D X 48”H 389.00 

J3 PL156 BOOKCASE    32”W X 14”D X 72”H 542.00 

J4 PLBCDK SET OF BOTTOM DOORS FOR PL154,PL155,PL156 171.00 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

M1 PLT42R LAMINATE TABLE TOP 42” ROUND 340.00 

M2 PLT36R LAMINATE TABLE TOP 36” ROUND 277.00 

N1 PLTXBM33BLK     BLACK METAL X TABLE BASE  29” H 290.00 

N2 PLTRB23BRU BRUSHED ALUMINUM ROUND METAL TABLE BASE 29”H 532.00 
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ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

L4 PLT2442 RETURN TOP ONLY 42”W X 24”D 216.00 

L5 PLT2448 RETURN TOP ONLY 48”W X 24”D 248.00 

01 PLTAP1542S 15” X 42” ACRYLIC PANEL  W/ Brackets (PLTSDTSMI) 270.00 

02 PLTAP1554S 15” X 54” ACRYLIC PANEL  W/ Brackets (PLTSDTSMI) 300.00 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

L1 PLT3048 LAMINATE WORK SURFACE 48”W X 30”D 261.00 

L2 PLT3060 LAMINATE WORK SURFACE 60”W X 30”D 314.00 

L3 PLT3072 LAMINATE WORK SURFACE 72”W X 30”D 352.00 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

K1 3162TBT7TZ2484 2 LEG T ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE BASE 24”D  42”-84” W 1,135.00 

K2 3162TBT7TZ3084 2 LEG T ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE BASE 30”D  42”-84” W 1,135.00 

K3 PLTECAB6078MED  3 LEG ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE BASE 1,720.00 

K4 3162TBT7CTZ2484 2 LEG C ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE BASE 24”D  42”-84” W 1,135.00 

K5 3162TBT7CTZ3084 2 LEG C ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE BASE 30”D  42”-84” W 1,135.00 D
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  DESK TYPICAL #1  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 S1 6’ x30” O-Leg Desk 958.00 

1 R1 24” X 48” O-Leg Return 519.00 

1 F5 Mobile B/F Pedestal 486.00 

1 02 Frosted Acrylic Modesty Panel 300.00 

  TOTAL: 2.263.00 

ELEMENTS DESKING 
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  DESK TYPICAL #2  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 S1 6’ x30” O-Leg Desk 958.00 

1 R2 24” X 42” O-Leg Return 493.00 

1 F5 Mobile B/F Pedestal 486.00 

1 02 Frosted Acrylic Modesty Panel 300.00 

  TOTAL: 2.237.00 

  DESK TYPICAL #3  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 S2 5’ x30” O-Leg Desk 898.00 

1 R3 24” X 36” O-Leg Return 451.00 

1 F5 Mobile B/F Pedestal 486.00 

1 01 Frosted Acrylic Modesty Panel 300.00 

  TOTAL: 2,135.00 

  DESK TYPICAL #4  

QTY MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE 

1 S2 5’ x30” O-Leg Desk 898.00 

1 F5 Mobile B/F Pedestal 486.00 

  TOTAL: 1,384.00 
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ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

S1 6’ x 30” O-Leg Desk  Silver metal O-Leg Desk w/ Laminate top 958.00 

S2 5’ x 30” O-Leg Desk Silver metal O-Leg Desk w/ Laminate top 898.00 

S3 4’ x 30” O-Leg Desk Silver metal O-Leg Desk w/ Laminate top 838.00 

S4 4’ x 24” O-Leg Desk Silver metal O-Leg Desk w/ Laminate top 789.00 

ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

R1 24”x 48” return Silver metal O-Leg Return w/ Laminate top 519.00 

R2 24”x 42” return Silver metal O-Leg Return w/ Laminate top 493.00 

R3 24”x 36” return Silver metal O-Leg Return w/ Laminate top 451.00 
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* O-Leg L-Shaped Desk In Modern Walnut 

ELEMENTS DESKING 
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Contractors Desk 
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ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

U1 H34002RLAHDP8T  DESK,SNGL PED 24X45 DOVE/TITAN 1,351.00 
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ITEM # MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

T1 CLAB4235N BOAT SHAPED CONFERENCE TABLE 71”L X 35”W 822.00 

T2 CLABS4236N BOAT SHAPED CONFERENCE TABLE 95”L X 44”W 1,113.00 

T3 CLABS4237N BOAT SHAPED CONFERENCE TABLE 120”L X 48”W 1,517.00 

Q1 PLTBPOWERSBLK POWER MODULE FOR CONFERENCE TABLE: BLACK 720.00 

Q2 PLTBPOWERSLVR   POWER MODULE FOR CONFERENCE TABLE: SILVER 720.00 

CONFERENCE TABLES 
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HON Mobile Desk Pedestal B/B/F BLK, LTGRY, CHRCL 

Item# H33720R LP,LQ,LS     List Price  835.00  

    15" x 19.9" x 28" - 3 x Drawer(s) for File - Letter - Security Lock - Recycled 

• One of the toughest, most durable pedestals available from HON 

• All-welded case construction stands up to demanding work environments 

HON Mobile Desk Pedestal F/F  BLK, LTGRY, CHRCL 

Item# H33820R LP,LQ,LS    List Price  835.00 

   15" x 19.9" x 28" - 2 x Drawer(s) for File - Letter - Security Lock - Recycled 

• One of the toughest, most durable pedestals available from HON 

• All-welded case construction stands up to demanding work environments 

STORAGE 
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Deemphasized  

Deemphasized  
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HON 600 SERIES LATERAL FILE 

Item# H694LP List Price  2,363.00

 

42" x 19.3" x 53.3" - 4 x Drawer(s) for File - A4, Legal, Letter - Lateral - Interlock-

ing, Leveling Glide, Ball-bearing Suspension, Recessed Handle, Label Holder, 

Durable - Black - Baked Enamel - Steel - Recycled  

• Best-selling lateral files from HON - one of America's filing and storage 
leaders 

• 2-sided lock mechanism resists tampering 

Symmetry Mobile Desk Ped (Silver or Black) 

Item# 3150CPT00PDC List Price 403.00 

• 14.25” x 19.25” x 19.625”  

• Maximum Load Of 88 Pounds 

• Legal And Letter Compatible  

 

Symmetry Mobile Desk Pedestal Pad 

Item# 3150CPT01     List Price  160.00 

HON STORAGE CABINET 

Item# HSC2472P      List Price   1,859.00

 

36" x 24.3" x 71.3" - 42x Doors for File - A4,- Interlocking, Leveling Glide, Ball-

bearing Suspension, Recessed Handle, Label Holder, Durable - Black - Baked 

Enamel - Steel - Recycled  

• A rugged, high-quality solution from HON 

• Reinforced steel doors on heavy duty hinges for smooth motion and dura-
bility 

STORAGE 
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STORAGE 

Deemphasized  

Deemphasized  

Deemphasized  

https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HON692LP?s1=ls
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HON 310 Series Vertical File  

Item# H312CPP   List Price  998.00 

• 18.3" x 26.5" x 29" - 2 x Drawer(s) for File - Legal - Vertical - Security 

Lock, Rust Resistant, Ball-bearing Suspension, Label Holder - Black - Baked 

Enamel - Metal - Recycled 

• A great value for small business from HON 

• Clean visual design that complements open or private offices 

HON 312 Series Vertical File  

Item# H312PP          List Price  782.00 

15" x 26.5" x 29" - 2 x Drawer(s) for File - Letter - Vertical - Security Lock,     Rust 

Resistant, Ball-bearing Suspension, Label Holder - Black, Putty - Baked Enamel - 

Metal - Recycled 

• A great value for small business from HON 

• Clean visual design that complements open offices, private offices or 
central records management areas 

 

HON 310 Series Vertical File  

Item# H315PP List Price  1,558.00 

15" x 26.5" x 60" - 5 x Drawer(s) for File - Letter - Vertical - Security Lock, Rust 

Resistant, Ball-bearing Suspension, Label Holder - Black - Baked Enamel - Metal 

- Recycled 

• A great value for small business from HON 

• Clean visual design that complements open offices, private offices or 
central records management areas 

 

HON 600 Series Lateral File  

Item# H682LP List Price  1,153.00 

36" x 19.3" x 28.4" - 2 x Drawer(s) for File - Letter - Vertical - Security Lock, Rust 

Resistant, Ball-bearing Suspension, Label Holder - Black - Baked Enamel - Metal 

- Recycled 

• A great value for small business from HON 

• Clean visual design that complements open offices, private offices or 
central records management areas 
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HON 310 Series Vertical Legal File  

Item#  H314CPP 

 List Price  1,306.00 

18.3" x 26.5" x 52" - 4 x Drawer(s) for File - Legal - Vertical - Security Lock, Rust 

Resistant, Ball-bearing Suspension, Label Holder - Putty, Black, Lt Grey- Baked 

Enamel - Metal - Recycled 

• A great value for small business from HON 

• Clean visual design that complements open offices, private offices or 

central records management areas 

HON 310 Series Vertical Letter File  

Item#    H314PP List Price   1,063.00 

15" x 26.5" x 52" - 4 x Drawer(s) for File - Letter - Vertical - Security Lock, Rust 

Resistant, Ball-bearing Suspension, Label Holder - Putty, Black, Lt Grey - Baked 

Enamel - Metal - Recycled 

• A great value for small business from HON 

• Clean visual design that complements open offices, private offices or 

central records management areas 

 

HON 600 SERIES LATERAL FILE 

Item# H692LP       List Price   1,358.00

 

 

42" x 19.3" x 28.4" - 2 x Drawer(s) for File - A4, Legal, Letter - Lateral - Interlock-
ing, Leveling Glide, Ball-bearing Suspension, Recessed Handle, Label Holder, 
Durable - Black - Baked Enamel - Steel - Recycled 

• Best-selling lateral files from HON - one of America's filing and storage 

leaders 

• 2-sided lock mechanism resists tampering 
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Deemphasized  

Deemphasized  

Deemphasized  

https://www.iteminfo.com/product/HON692LP?s1=ls
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SKU: 128073    List Price:  87.60 

48" Length x 36" Width - Lip Size 12" Length x 20" Width - 
Vinyl - Clear  

SKU: 128173   List Price :  99.22 

53" Length x 45" Width - Lip Size 12" Length x 25" Width - 
Vinyl - Clear  

SKU: 128373   List Price : 142.72 

60" Length x 46" Width - Lip Size 12" Length x 25" Width - 
Vinyl - Clear  

SKU: 128371   List Price : 146.85 

60" Length x 46" Width - Vinyl - Clear - No Lip 

Low Pile Lipped 

SKU: 122173    List Price: 118.53 

 45" Length x 53" Width - Lip Size 12" Length x 25" Width - Vinyl  

SKU: 122373   List Price: 168.22 

 60" Length x 46" Width x 0.75" Thickness - Lip Size 12" Length x 
25" Width - Vinyl - Clear  

Medium Pile Lipped 

  CHAIR MATS 
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SKU: 122371     List Price :  179.31 

60” Length x 46” Width - Vinyl  - Clear Beveled Edge 

Medium Pile Rectangle 

Low Pile Rectangle 
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SKU: 124377     List Price :  230.12 

60” Length x 46” Width - Vinyl  - Clear Beveled Edge 

 

  

High Pile Rectangle 

SKU: 122775  List Price :  241.94 

 66" Length x 60" Width - Lip Size 12" Length x 20" Width - 
Vinyl - Clear Corner Chair Mat 

SKU: 131823  List Price :  91.09 

 53" Length x 45" Width - Vinyl Clear with Lip 

Hard Floor Lipped 

SKU: 131826  List Price :  126.25 

 60" Length x 46" Width - Vinyl  -  Clear  
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Medium Pile - L-Shaped Desk 

Hard Floor Rectangle 
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3/4” Deep Anti Fatigue Mat 

Item# AFP1824    18”X24”    List Price :   167.67 

Item# AFP2436     24”X36”   List Price : 319.29 

Genuine Joe Marble Top Anti-fatigue Mats 

Item# 71210    24”X36” MAT   List Price : 122.77 

Ergonomic Sit-Stand Chair mat 

Item# CM24442FBKSS   46”X60” Price :   523.44 

Item# CM24242BLKSS    45”x52” Price :  498.32 

STANDING MATS 
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Item # CA021170    1.5’X2’  Cork board   List Price : 44.68 

 

Item # CA031170    2’X3’     Cork board    List Price: 65.26 

 

Item # CA051170     3’x4’     Cork board    List Price:  104.73 

 

Item # CA271790     4’x6’     Cork board   List Price:  408.37 

 

Item # CA211170     4’x8’      Cork board   List Price: 234.62 

Aluminum Frame Cork Boards 

Wood Frame Cork Boards 

 

Item # MC070014231   2’ x 3’     Cork Board    List Price:   38.45 

 

 

Item # SF152001239     3’ X 4’     Cork Board    List Price:  148.51 

 

 

Item # SF352001239     4’ x 6’      Cork Board    List Price: 359.56 

 

BULLETIN BOARDS 
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Recycled 
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Item#  MA2112170MV    48X96 MARKERBOARD, NON-MAGN List Price :  386.00 

 

Item#  MA2712170MV   48X72 MARKERBOARD, NON-MAGN List Price :  291.58 

 

Item#  MA1512170MV    36X60 MARKERBOARD, NON-MAGN List Price :  326.59 

 

Item#  MA0512170MV    36X48 MARKERBOARD, NON-MAGN List Price :  159.41 

 

Item# MA0312170MV     24X36 MARKERBOARD, NON-MAGN  List Price:   93.77 

 

Item# MA0212170MV     18X24 MARKERBOARD, NON-MAGN  List Price:   63.88 

Aluminum Frame Dry Erase Boards-Non-Magnetic 

 WRITABLE BOARDS 
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Item# CR1501170MV     48X96 MARKERBOARD, MAGNETIC   List Price :  781.96 

 

Item#  CR1201170MV     48X72 MARKERBOARD, MAGNETIC   List Price :  591.23 

 

Item#  CR0801170MV     36X48 MARKERBOARD, MAGNETIC   List Price :  326.59 

 

Item# MA0207170            18X24 MARKERBOARD, MAGNETIC    List Price:   57.87 

Aluminum Frame Dry Erase Boards-Magnetic 
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Item# EA2300335MV           

38.5  X 40  EASEL MARKERBOARD 

List Price : 426.29 

Item# GL070107 24”X36” GLASS, MAGNETIC 

List Price : 185.04 

 

Item# GL080107 36”X48” GLASS, MAGNETIC 

List Price : 355.56 

 

Item# GL0120107 48”X72” GLASS, MAGNETIC 

List Price : 813.88 

 

Item# GL0250107 48”X96” GLASS, MAGNETIC 

List Price : 1,057.21 

WRITABLE BOARDS 
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Dry-erase board features a tempered glass surface that never ghosts, 

cleans easily and is great for extensive use. Magnetic design provides 

a damage-free way to display items with high-intensity magnets or 

secure compatible accessories (each sold separately). Ultra-modern 

style with square corners provides a professional look for any room. 

Passthrough mounting system makes installation easy to quickly 

display this board in any convenient location vertically or horizontal-

ly. Glass surface can be used with wet-erase and dry-erase markers. 

Dry-erase board is perfect for offices, training environments, 

meeting rooms and more.  

 

 

For additional supply needs please visit: shop.arcticoffice.com   

https://shop.arcticoffice.com/
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 CONTACT  YOUR  REP  TODAY ! 

100 W. Fireweed Lane    Anchorage, AK 99503 

arcticoffice.com/furniture           907-276-2322 

IN STOCK CATALOG 
LARGEST SELECTION IN ALASKA 2026 


